Village of Grass Lake

PLUMBING APPLICATION & FEE SCHEDULE
RESIDENTIAL/COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS

PERMIT NO.
BLDG PERMIT NO.
DATE
PLUMBING CONTRACTOR
CONTRACTOR LICENSE NO. EXPIRES
MASTER LICENSE NO. EXPIRES
ADDRESS PHONE NO.
CITY STATE ZIP
JOB LOCATION
OWNER TYPE OF BLDG.
ADDRESS PHONE NO.
CITY STATE ZIP
SERVICE REQUEST NO.
NEW - ADDITION - SERVICE (CIRCLE ONE
TYPE FEE TOTAL
New Homes — Stick Built (Includes 3 Inspections)
1 or 2 family residential and additions (per unit):
Underground (If required) $60.00
Rough $60.00
Final $60.00
Manufactured/Modular Homes:
Service $60.00
Final $60.00
ADDITIONS: (Add the following for each item):
Basement $60.00
Garage $60.00
Finished Second Floor $60.00
Remodel:
Rough $60.00
Final $60.00
Residential Garages,Breezeways,Porches,Pole Barns
Temporary (if required) $60.00
Rough $60.00
Final $60.00
Mobile Homes:
Service $60.00
Final $60.00
Domestic & Farm
Pole or Steel Frame Construction
Service $60.00
Rough $60.00
Final $60.00
Commercial & Industrial
Plan Review (Minimum for Plan Review) $60.00
+$30/Hr each Hr after 1%
Inspections $60.00
Ea. determined by
Inspector

BASE FEE (THIS FEE MUST BE INCLUDED IN ALL PERMITS)

$50.00

TOTAL PERMIT FEE




MESC EMPLOYER # OR REASON FOR
FEDERAL EMPLOYER I.D. # OR EXEMPTION
REASON FOR EXEMPTION:

WORKERS COMPENSATION INSURANCE CARRIER OR REASON FOR EXEMPTION

Completed work must be inspected immediately. No work shall be covered or concealed until inspected and
approved. Firm or person installing work shall be responsible for obtaining necessary permits and requesting
inspections and payment of fees. IF PERMIT IS NOT OBTAINED BEFORE WORK IS STARTED, THE
PERMIT FEE WILL BE DOUBLED.

I hereby certify that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that | have been authorized by
the owner to make this application as his authorized agent, and we agree to conform to all applicable laws of the
State of Michigan. All information submitted on this application is accurate to the best of my knowledge.

Section 23a of the State Construction Code of 1972, Act No. 230 of the Public Acts of 1972, being Section 125,
1523a of the Michigan Compiled Laws, prohibits a person from conspiring to circumvent the licensing requirements
of the state relating to persons who are to perform work on a residential building or a residential structure. Violators
of Section 23a are subject to civil fines.

Signature of Applicant Date
PlumbingApplicationForm 07-01-2018



